Storage
Solutions
Guide
JULY 2012 | AMER
storage solutions guide 1storage solutions guide 1
External Storage Solutions
AT-A-GLANCE PRODUCT Comparison........................2

•	PC-based gaming systems
•	Desktop RAID
•	Direct-attached external storage devices (DAS)
•	Network-attached storage devices (NAS)
Barracuda®
Seagate Barracuda drives give you the Power of
One with 1TB-per-disk technology and one drive
platform for every capacity and application.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
3TB ST3000DM001 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 64MB
2TB ST2000DM001 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 64MB
1.5TB ST1500DM003 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 64MB
1TB ST1000DM003 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 64MB
750GB ST750DM003 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 64MB
500GB ST500DM002 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 16MB
320GB ST320DM000 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 16MB
250GB ST250DM000 SATA 6Gb/s NCQ 16MB
Key Advantages
•	Quiet, ultra-high performance
•	DiscWizard™ software makes installation a snap
•	Built-in self-monitoring technology helps ensure
maximum reliability
Best-Fit Applications
•	Gaming PCs
•	Workstations
•	High-end PCs
•	Desktop RAID
•	Mainstream/office PCs
Barracuda® 3.5-Inch
Internal Kit
Seagate 3.5-inch internal drives are the fast,
powerful, and easy way to upgrade or add
storage capacity to desktop computers.
CAPACITY1 KIT NUMBER2 RPM INTERFACE
3TB STBD3000100 7200 SATA 6Gb/s
1TB ST310005N1A1AS-RK 7200 SATA 3Gb/s
500GB ST3500641AS-RK 7200 SATA 3Gb/s
PACKAGE
DIMENSIONS
7.38-in L x 5.88-in W x 2.88-in D
(187mm x 149mm x 73mm)

any application
•	Backed by a 3-year limited warranty
Best-Fit Applications
•	Laptops and mobile workstations
•	Desktop and tower workstations
•	High-performance laptop and desktop
gaming systems
•	Small form factor all-in-one PCs
Momentus®  XT
Experience the FAST Factor™ Advantage
The Seagate Momentus XT solid state hybrid
drive enables laptop PC users to enjoy solid
state performance without sacrificing capacity.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
750GB ST750LX003 SATA 6Gb/s 32MB
500GB ST95005620AS SATA 3Gb/s 32MB
Key Advantages
•	I nnovative options and features—the power to transform
from ordinary to extraordinary
•	7200 RPM delivers a constant high-performance boost.

and Canadian governments.
•	G-Force Protection™ technology can help keep your
data recoverable after a fall, even if your laptop
doesn’t survive.
•	Seagate Smartalign™ technology provides a transition
to 4K sectors without the need for software utilities.
Best-Fit Applications
•	Mainstream and high-performance laptops
•	External storage solutions, boxes
•	I ndustrial applications requiring a small form factor
Momentus®
The Seagate Momentus drive offers the world’s
most feature-rich 2.5-inch family of storage for
laptops and external enclosures.
CAPACITY1 7200-RPM MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
750GB ST9750420AS3 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST9500423AS3 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST9500420ASG2 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST9500421AS5 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST9500422AS6 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST9320423AS SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST320LT0233,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250410AS SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT0213,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250410ASG2 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250411AS5 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250412AS3,6 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
160GB ST9160412AS SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
160GB ST160LT0163,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
CAPACITY1 5400-RPM MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
750GB ST9750423AS3 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
640GB ST9640320AS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
500GB ST9500325AS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
500GB ST9500325ASG2 SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
500GB ST9500327AS5 SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
320GB ST9320325AS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
320GB ST320LT0223,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250315AS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
250GB ST250LT0203,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST9250317AS5 SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
160GB ST9160314AS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
160GB ST160LT0153,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
23
1 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes when referring to drive capacity.
2 Drive with G-Force Protection™ feature

certification3 are government-approved for the
U.S. and Canadian governments.
Best-Fit Applications
•	Thin entry-level laptop PCs
•	Thin high-end netbooks
•	Thin ultraportables
•	Slim CE devices
Momentus®    Thin
The 7mm, 2.5-inch drive enables slim computing
for all types of mobile computing, from laptops to
netbooks to smaller desktop PCs.
CAPACITY1 5400-RPM MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
500GB ST500LT0252,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST500LT0153,4 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
500GB ST500LT012 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST320LT020 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST320LT0124 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT003 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT0124 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
160GB ST160LT003 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
CAPACITY1 7200-RPM MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
320GB ST320LT007 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST320LT0142 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
320GB ST320LT0092,3 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT007 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT0142 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
250GB ST250LT0092,3 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
160GB ST160LT007 SATA 3Gb/s 16MB
Key Advantages
•	Built for mobility
•	Preserves battery life
•	Large data cache
•	Outstanding performance
•	Momentus XT solid state hybrid model offers
SSD-like performance with the capacity of a
hard drive.
Best-Fit Applications
•	Replacement laptop drives
•	Laptop storage upgrades
•	High-end laptops and workstations
Momentus® 2.5-Inch
Internal Kit
Seagate 2.5-inch internal drives deliver vast
amounts of storage for adding capacity or
upgrading drives in laptop computers.
CAPACITY1 KIT NUMBER5 RPM INTERFACE
1TB STBD1000100 5400 SATA 3Gb/s
750GB ST907503N1A1AS-RK 7200 SATA 3Gb/s
640GB ST906403N1A1AS-RK 5400 SATA 3Gb/s
500GB ST905003N3A1AS-RK 7200 SATA 3Gb/s
500GB ST905003N1A1AS-RK 5400 SATA 3Gb/s
320GB ST903203N3A1AS-RK 7200 SATA 3Gb/s
320GB ST903203N1A2AS-RK 5400 SATA 3Gb/s
250GB ST90250N1A1AS-RK 5400 SATA 3Gb/s
25
1 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes when referring to drive capacity.
2 Self-Encrypting Drive models may require TCG-compliant host or controller support.
3 See FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certificate at http://csrc.nist.gov/groups/STM/cmvp/documents/140-1/1401vend.htm.

•	Self-Encrypting Drive (SED)2 and FIPS 140-2 certified
SED3 cut IT drive retirement costs and protect
data. FIPS options meet government encryption
compliance standards.
Best-Fit Applications
•	High-performance enterprise servers and storage arrays
•	Transaction-intensive database applications
•	Blade, rack and tower servers
•	Security compliance-driven IT organizations
Savvio® 15K
The 2.5-inch Seagate Savvio 15K hard drive
provides the world’s highest performance
and reliability while delivering ultra-low
power consumption.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
300GB ST9300653SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300553SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300453SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
146GB ST9146853SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
146GB ST9146753SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
146GB ST9146653SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
146GB ST9146852SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
146GB ST9146752SS2 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
146GB ST9146652SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
73GB ST973452SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
73GB ST973352SS2 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
73GB ST973252SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
900GB ST9900805SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
900GB ST9900705SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
900GB ST9900605SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
900GB ST9900805FC 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
600GB ST9600205SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
600GB ST9600105SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
600GB ST9600005SS2,3  6Gb/s SAS 64MB
600GB ST9600205FC 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
450GB ST9450405SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
450GB ST9450305SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
450GB ST9450205SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
450GB ST9450405FC 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300605SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300505SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300405SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
300GB ST9300605FC 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
Key Advantages
•	Third-generation perpendicular recording
•	Sustained data rate of up to 204MB/s
•	I ndustry’s highest 3.5-inch drive reliability
•	Powertrim™ technology optimizes power
consumption
•	Self-Encrypting Drive (SED)2 and FIPS 140-2
certified SED3 cut IT drive retirement costs and
protect data. FIPS options meet government
encryption compliance standards.
Best-Fit Applications
•	Business and transaction processing
•	Email and decision support
•	Storage Area Networks (SAN)
•	Network Attached Storage (NAS)
•	I nternet and e-commerce
Cheetah® 15K
The Seagate Cheetah 15K drive provides the
highest capacity, performance and reliability in
3.5-inch mission-critical storage.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
600GB ST3600057SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
600GB ST3600957SS2 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
600GB ST3600857SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
600GB ST3600057FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
450GB ST3450857SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
450GB ST3450757SS2 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
450GB ST3450657SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
450GB ST3450857FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
300GB ST3300657SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
300GB ST3300557SS2 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
300GB ST3300457SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
300GB ST3300657FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
Key Advantages
•	Highest-capacity enterprise SFF hard drive
(up to 900GB)
•	PowerChoice™ technology reduces power

•	Power- and space-constrained data centers
•	Compliance or data security initiatives
Savvio® 10K
Seagate Savvio 10K drives deliver the optimal
balance of capacity, performance and power in
a 10K-RPM, 2.5-inch enterprise drive.
29
1 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes when referring to drive capacity.
2 Self-Encrypting Drive models may require TCG-compliant host or controller support.
3 See FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certificate at http://csrc.nist.gov/groups/STM/cmvp/documents/140-1/1401vend.htm.
4 Protection Information (PI) feature requires PI-compliant host or controller support.
ENTERPRISE STORAGE
storage solutions guide 313030 31storage solutions guide30
INTERNAL STORAGE
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
600GB ST3600002SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
600GB ST3600002FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
450GB ST3450802SS 6Gb/s SAS 16MB
450GB ST3450802FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
300GB ST3300602FC 4Gb/s FC 16MB
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
2TB ST2000NM0011 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
2TB ST2000NM00312 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
2TB ST2000NM00512,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB

enterprise robustness for seamless enterprise
integration.
31
1 One gigabyte, or GB, equals one billion bytes and one terabyte, or TB, equals one trillion bytes when referring to drive capacity.
2 Self-Encrypting Drive models may require TCG-compliant host or controller support.
3 See FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Certificate at http://csrc.nist.gov/groups/STM/cmvp/documents/140-1/1401vend.htm.
ENTERPRISE STORAGE
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
3TB ST33000650NS SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
3TB ST33000651NS2 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
3TB ST33000652NS2,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
3TB ST33000650SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
3TB ST33000651SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
3TB ST33000652SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
2TB ST32000645NS SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
2TB ST32000646NS2 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
2TB ST32000647NS2,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
2TB ST32000645SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
2TB ST32000646SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
2TB ST32000647SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
Key Advantages
•	Highest-capacity enterprise drive for demanding
data growth

SED3 cut IT drive retirement costs and protect data.
•	FIPS options meet government encryption compliance
standards.
Best-Fit Applications
•	Storage-hungry business applications
•	Storage area networks and network attached storage
•	Maximum-capacity servers and blade servers
•	Rich media content storage
•	Enterprise backup and restore—D2D, virtual tape
•	Cloud computing
Constellation.2™
The Seagate Constellation.2 drive is the only
2.5-inch enterprise-class hard drive delivering
both 1TB capacities and enterprise reliability.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
1TB ST91000640NS SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
1TB ST91000641NS2 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
1TB ST91000642NS2,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
1TB ST91000640SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
1TB ST91000641SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
1TB ST91000642SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
500GB ST9500620NS SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
500GB ST9500621NS2 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
500GB ST9500622NS2,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
500GB ST9500620SS 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
500GB ST9500621SS2 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
500GB ST9500622SS2,3 6Gb/s SAS 64MB
250GB ST9250610NS SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
250GB ST9250611NS2 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
250GB ST9250612NS2,3 SATA 6Gb/s 64MB
Key Advantages
•	Consistent high performance for complex, I/O
intensive, mixed workload enterprise environments
•	Fastest random write performance available in a small

•	Operational power consumption as low as 3.4W
•	2.0A spin-up current limited
Best-Fit Applications
•	Consumer digital video recorders
•	Media servers and centers
•	Home theater PCs and servers
•	Cable, satellite and IPTV set-top boxes
Pipeline HD®
Seagate Pipeline HD drives deliver unprecedented
levels of acoustic, power and vibration performance
with room for hundreds of your favorite movies.
CAPACITY1 MODEL INTERFACE CACHE
2TB ST2000VM003 SATA 3Gb/s 64MB
1.5TB ST1500VM002 SATA 3Gb/s 64MB
1TB ST1000VM002 SATA 3Gb/s 64MB
500GB ST3500312CS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
320GB ST3320311CS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
250GB ST3250312CS SATA 3Gb/s 8MB
Key Advantages
•	Higher areal density for cost-effective DVR applications
•	Performance-tuned for seamless video applications
•	Enterprise-class reliability for 24x7 video surveillance